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Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SA4

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Joshua Dieker809
116325

4/27/1995
Stick It

12.800 11.150 12.2009.250 10.70011.800 67.900
1 1 6 6 3 1 1

1

Eddie Curry804
076085

7/14/1993
First Coast

12.050 10.650 13.0009.750 9.70011.250 66.400
4 2 5 3 6 2 2

2

Brandon Livingston808
179389

4/5/1995
East Coast Gymn

12.350 9.600 13.1009.900 8.85012.200 66.000
2 4 4 2 1 4 3

3

Eric Montana807
054746

7/3/1994
Starbound Gymnastics

12.150 7.550 13.40010.550 8.40011.900 63.950
3 5 3 1 2 5 4

4

Jake Jernigan802
183493

8/25/1992
Armory Gymnastics

11.200 9.900 12.4008.650 8.25011.150 61.550
7 3 7 5 7 6 5

5

Nathan Putira801
155522

1/30/1994
East Coast Gymn

11.350 5.400 12.50010.900 8.90011.050 60.100
6 7 2 4 8 3 6

6

Artiom Antipenko803
104494

2/22/1993
Armory Gymnastics

12.000 5.000 12.00011.300 7.55011.300 59.150
5 8 1 7 5 7 7

7

Conor Mangum805
135880

5/25/1994
Armory Gymnastics

9.700 7.050 11.8008.450 5.30011.500 53.800
8 6 8 8 4 8 8

8
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Dalton Goss811
223547

7/1/1995
First Coast

12.800 10.700 13.10010.050 9.85012.450 68.950
2 1 4 2 2 3 1

1

Nick Kelton810
118511

6/21/1995
Apollo Gymnastics

12.200 9.650 11.40010.650 9.35012.750 66.000
6 3 2T 7 1 5 2

2

Daniel Gonzalez816
188663

4/15/1997
Orlando Metro

13.100 10.100 13.2009.250 10.8009.400 65.850
1 2 6 1 8 1 3

3

Zachary Sette815
171460

4/8/1997
Atlantic Coast

12.400 7.050 12.70010.650 8.80012.300 63.900
5 6 2T 4T 3 6 4

4

Andrew Richman813
148770

11/21/1996
Atlantic Coast

12.650 5.200 12.70011.100 10.55011.650 63.850
3 8 1 4T 5 2 5

5

Robert Tukdarian814
224560

1/5/1997
Orlando Metro

12.500 9.550 11.6009.500 8.65010.900 62.700
4 4 5 6 6 7 6

6

Matthew Wagner812
123575

11/4/1996
Gymnastics Revolutio

11.700 8.100 13.0009.150 8.45010.700 61.100
7 5 7 3 7 8 7

7

Nicholas Cianci817
148772

6/13/1997
Atlantic Coast

0.000 6.350 0.0008.400 9.75011.750 36.250
8 7 8 8 4 4 8

8
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Noah Roberson909
179768

5/15/1996
Stumpf's

13.400 10.900 12.80011.700 9.60012.700 71.100
1 3T 1 4 2 5 1

1

David Frick905
187042

5/18/1994
First Coast

12.900 10.900 13.90011.000 10.80011.500 71.000
3T 3T 4 1 5 3 2

2

Cole Maffeo903
357695

12/3/1992
East Coast Gymn

12.900 9.100 13.40011.200 9.85012.900 69.350
3T 5 3 2 1 4 3

3

James Egelhoff902
169146

9/7/1995
Gymnastic World - OH

12.950 8.850 13.2009.550 11.90012.100 68.550
2 6 5 3 3 1 4

4

James Voisard911
125753

6/16/1996
Florida Flips

11.400 11.200 12.60011.300 10.90011.000 68.400
6 2 2 5 6 2 5

5

Evan Bluemel906
227230

9/11/1995
Gymnastic World - OH

12.150 11.400 12.3008.650 8.60010.750 63.850
5 1 7 7 7 6 6

6

Joseph Wagner901
088431

8/29/1992
Gymnastics Revolutio

11.300 8.100 12.5009.300 7.50011.700 60.400
7 7 6 6 4 7 7

7
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Favian Valdez917
145180

10/8/1997
Orlando Metro

13.550 12.900 13.10012.300 10.20013.850 75.900
1 1 1 3 1 3 1

1

Luke Sturm913
152063

8/16/1996
Orlando Metro

12.400 10.350 13.30010.800 11.55012.900 71.300
4 5T 4 1 2 1 2

2

Rogelio Vazquez915
135225

6/21/1997
Orlando Metro

12.950 9.250 12.30012.250 11.00012.850 70.600
3 7 2 4 3 2 3

3

Mario Lubian918
261839

7/20/1998
Universal

13.050 11.450 13.20011.850 8.00011.800 69.350
2 3 3 2 5 6 4

4

Stephen Frost916
151434

8/10/1997
Stumpf's

12.150 10.600 11.9008.000 10.10011.000 63.750
6 4 8 7 8 4 5

5

Tommy Matia912
169148

8/2/1996
Gymnastic World - OH

12.250 10.350 12.0009.750 7.40011.350 63.100
5 5T 6 5T 7 7 6

6

Patrick Howard914
184862

5/9/1997
Gymnastic World - OH

11.850 11.700 12.00010.550 5.55011.400 63.050
7 2 5 5T 6 8 7

7

Roddy Dragosavac919
184152

11/10/1999
Legacy

0.000 8.850 0.0009.300 9.00012.450 39.600
8 8 7 8 4 5 8

8
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Nicholas Hunter109
087992

9/29/1992
Gymnastic World - OH

14.200 13.050 14.10013.350 12.65013.700 81.050
1 3 4 7 2T 1 1

1

Matt Frey102
181831

10/2/1991
South Florida

11.700 12.450 16.00013.650 12.25014.700 80.750
9 5 3 1 1 2 2

2

Steffen Beck103
325867

11/2/1991
LaFleur's Tampa

13.650 11.600 15.50013.800 11.30013.300 79.150
4 8 2 2 6T 3T 3

3

Eliot Alvarez118
353227

11/17/1992
South Miami

11.800 14.550 15.20013.250 9.80013.300 77.900
8 1 5 3 6T 8 4

4

Nathan Fortunato101
345283

6/13/1991
Gymnastic World - OH

13.000 12.000 14.20011.500 11.20013.700 75.600
7 7 8 6 2T 5 5

5

Andrew Margolis104
347301

11/22/1991
Gymnastic World - OH

13.900 10.300 14.30014.500 9.10013.400 75.500
3 9 1 5 5 10 6

6

John Parks110
361144

9/29/1992
LaFleur's Tampa

13.550 13.100 13.80011.200 10.10012.950 74.700
5 2 9 8 9 6 7

7

Tony DePiero108
325866

9/21/1992
LaFleur's Tampa

13.250 12.800 13.20012.250 10.05013.050 74.600
6 4 6 9 8 7 8

8

Taylor Chambers122
113347

2/10/1992
Orlando Metro

14.150 12.350 14.4008.500 11.30013.600 74.300
2 6 10 4 4 3T 9

9

Jason McNeil107
066821

7/9/1992
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.600 0.00011.850 9.45011.550 42.450
10 10 7 10 10 9 10

10
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Nathaniel Roberson114
151439

2/26/1994
Stumpf's

13.200 12.100 13.0009.500 11.05011.750 70.600
1 2 5 2T 6 2 1

1

Matthew Elgart119
072924

7/31/1995
South Miami

12.250 11.300 13.4009.600 9.80012.100 68.450
6 3 4 1 4 4 2

2

Doug Rinehart111
093539

12/16/1992
Olympic Academy

11.300 9.350 12.90010.800 11.10012.850 68.300
8 6 1 4T 2 1 3

3

Mattias Schade116
169151

8/25/1995
Gymnastic World - OH

12.050 10.850 13.00010.050 9.55011.800 67.300
7 5 2 2T 5 5 4

4

Zachary Fortunato112
062893

8/1/1993
Gymnastic World - OH

13.050 11.050 12.5009.250 8.60011.350 65.800
2 4 6 6T 7 7 5

5

Ryan Straub124
048863

6/24/1993
Stick It

12.600 7.250 12.2007.600 10.80012.300 62.750
5 8 8 8 3 3 6

6

Bradley Feimer115
140619

10/12/1994
Gymnastic World - OH

12.700 9.100 12.5008.800 9.15010.050 62.300
4 7 7 6T 8 6 7

7

Clayton Washburn120
117954

1/17/1995
Orlando Metro

12.850 12.350 12.9009.800 0.00013.000 60.900
3 1 3 4T 1 8 8

8
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Andrew Simpson1002
999999

1/1/1950
Florida Flips

12.250 12.750 13.9000.000 10.30010.900 60.100
2 1 2 2 1 1 1

1

John Jeffries1001
327717

3/28/1984
Atlantic Coast

13.950 11.800 14.30013.050 0.0000.000 53.100
1 2 1 1 2 2 2

2


